Fixed Magnifi cation Telecentric Lens
MML High Resolution 5M Series
1
M
M
L H
ig
h Resolution 5M

0.01%
or less
2/3“ 210g
MML05-HR65VI-5M ×0.5 219.8mm 65.3mm
9.3µm ~
41µm
2.2mm ~
9.8mm
0.036 ~
0.008
7 ~
30.6
0.01%
or less
2/3“ 210g
MML1-HR65DVI-5M ×1 167.5mm 65mm
4.7µm ~
19µm
0.56mm ~
2.2mm
0.071 ~
0.018
7 ~
28
0.02%
or less
2/3“ 140g
MML1-HR65VI-5M ×1 167.5mm 65mm
4.7µm ~
19µm
0.56mm ~
2.2mm
0.071 ~
0.018
7 ~
28
0.02%
or less
2/3“ 135g
MML2-HR65DVI-5M ×2 185mm 65mm
2.4µm ~
15.3µm
0.15mm ~
0.9mm
0.14 ~
0.022
7.3~
44.9
0.04%
or less
2/3“ 200g
MML2-HR65VI-5M ×2 185mm 65mm
2.4µm ~
15.3µm
0.15mm ~
0.9mm
0.14 ~
0.022
7.3 ~
44.9
0.04%
or less
2/3“ 190g
MML3-HR65DVI-5M ×3 209.5mm 65mm
2.1µm ~
10.5µm
0.085mm~
0.42mm
0.157 ~
0.032
9.6 ~
47.5
0.01%
or less
2/3“ 280g
MML3-HR65VI-5M ×3 209.5mm 65mm
2.1µm ~
10.5µm
0.085mm ~
0.42mm
0.157 ~
0.032
9.6 ~
47.5
0.01%
or less
2/3“ 275g
MML4-HR65DVI-5M ×4 225.1mm 65mm
2µm ~
8.2µm
0.06mm ~
0.24mm
0.167 ~
0.041
12.1 ~
48.6
0.01%
or less
2/3“ 290g
MML4-HR65VI-5M ×4 225.1mm 65mm
2µm ~
8.2µm
0.06mm ~
0.24mm
0.167 ~
0.041
12.1 ~
48.6
0.01%
or less
2/3“ 285g
MML014-HR110D-5M ×0.14 300mm 110mm 19.3µm 16.4mm 0.018 4
-0.01%
or less
2/3“ 730g
MML03-HR110D-5M ×0.3 269.9mm 110mm 15.7µm 6.2mm 0.021 7
0.02%
or less
2/3“ 212g
MML03-HR110-5M ×0.3 269.9mm 110mm 15.7µm 6.2mm 0.021 7
0.02%
or less
2/3“ 209g
AW00175701000